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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

33-69979433-9 COOPERATIVA DE PROV. DE SERV. PARA TRANSP. DE PASAJ. Y CARGAS J. B. ALBERDI LTD. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54579741-7 COOPERATIVA DE PROVISION DE OBRAS SERVICIOS PUBLICOS Y CONSUMO LAS TONINAS LTDA. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54637090-5 DUMAS S.A (*) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71456617-9 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE PARQUE COSTERO DEL SUR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54644726-6 EMPRESA TRANSPORTE MORTEROS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-52212790-2 FRANCISCO BUIATTI E HIJOS S.A. 12,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,2

27-04923316-2 GARCIA DORA LUISA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-16396185-8 MALENA JULIO DARIO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70958090-2 OLA BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-05750558-4 ORTIZ ADOLFO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-17433942-3 ROSNISKI HUGO MIGUEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67289741-2 SERVICIOS FERROVIARIOS PATAGONICOS S.A 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71141934-5 SIERRAS DE AMBATO SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23-05755903-9 TOLEDO, JULIAN 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71477595-9 UTE RESISTENCIA URBANA - EN FORMACION 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-31691268-6 VIZZONI LIDIA INES 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-07117464-7 YBALO, HECTOR JOSE. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 12,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,2

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

33-69979433-9 COOPERATIVA DE PROV. DE SERV. PARA TRANSP. DE PASAJ. Y CARGAS J. B. ALBERDI LTD. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 23,0

30-54579741-7 COOPERATIVA DE PROVISION DE OBRAS SERVICIOS PUBLICOS Y CONSUMO LAS TONINAS LTDA. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,5 0,0 14,5

30-54637090-5 DUMAS S.A (*) 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,5 0,0 0,0 24,5

30-71456617-9 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE PARQUE COSTERO DEL SUR S.R.L. 3,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,9

30-54644726-6 EMPRESA TRANSPORTE MORTEROS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 0,0 0,0 34,5

30-52212790-2 FRANCISCO BUIATTI E HIJOS S.A. 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 15,0

27-04923316-2 GARCIA DORA LUISA 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,9 0,0 0,0 6,9

20-16396185-8 MALENA JULIO DARIO 5,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,4

30-70958090-2 OLA BUS S.R.L. 34,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,0

20-05750558-4 ORTIZ ADOLFO 4,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,1

20-17433942-3 ROSNISKI HUGO MIGUEL 6,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,6

30-67289741-2 SERVICIOS FERROVIARIOS PATAGONICOS S.A 38,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 38,5

30-71141934-5 SIERRAS DE AMBATO SRL 4,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,5

23-05755903-9 TOLEDO, JULIAN 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

30-71477595-9 UTE RESISTENCIA URBANA - EN FORMACION 45,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 45,5

27-31691268-6 VIZZONI LIDIA INES 5,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,9

20-07117464-7 YBALO, HECTOR JOSE. 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0

Total: 171,4 0,0 0,0 65,9 14,5 23,0 274,8

Diferencia: 159,2 0,0 0,0 65,9 14,5 23,0 262,6

 16 de Marzo de 2017


